O putovny pohar ZKA
Standings (round 7) - APO2010Put

Place
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Name Feder

Oprea, Erik
Kleman, Miroslav
Kornel, Frindt
Farkas, Vladimir
Mihalik, Michal
Hartl, Jan
Rybajlak, Igor
Androvic, Peter
Sabolik, Frantisek
Borik, Milan
Vanek, Richard
Chrenko, Peter
Just, Jozef
Zsenics, Jan
Cerovsky, Marian
Lachcina, Alojz
Jezo, Frantisek
Panik, Ladislav
Gonda, Jan
Zemianek, Juraj
Citeny, Peter
Elis, Julius
Beno, Milan
Butala, Michal
Chobot, Stefan
Bilka, Radoslav
Skripek, Jan
Machotka, Frantisek
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Rtg

2116
2266
2210
1946
1901
2118
1930
1910
2100
1900
1986
1923
1786
1000
1783
1877
1903
1762
1804
1741
1000
1505
1726
1000
1649
1000
1672
1000

Loc Score M-Buch.

(66 ]

(&)

(6]

20.5
19.5
20.5
18.0
19.0
18.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
19.5
17.5
17.0
16.5
16.0
17.0
19.5
18.5
17.5
17.0
17.0
13.5
11.0
16.5
16.0
14.0
13.0
14.0
13.5

Buch.

29.5
28.5
28.5
23.5
27.0
26.0
30.0
30.0
30.5
26.5
25.5
26.0
23.5
22.0
25.0
27.0
26.5
24.5
25.0
24.0
19.0
16.0
22.0
21.5
20.0
18.0
21.0
19.5

Progr.

25.0
22.0
19.0
19.0
18.5
18.5
21.0
19.0
20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
13.5
14.0
14.5
11.0
11.0
12.0

8.0

7.5
11.5

8.5

7.0

8.0

3.5

1.0



